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RAHUL S JOSHI NA 11/3 SARASWATI SADAN, T P S 

ROAD BORIVALI (WEST) MUMBAI,  

,, 400092 

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400092 IDIN3005131004216

2

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

VIMALABEN SURYAKANT SHAH NA 30 MANI BHUVAN, JITENDRA 

ROAD, MALAD (EAST), MUMBAI, 

400097

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400097 ID120109000012762

7

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

SUNIL M KATRE NA C4/10, B.S.E.S. NAGAR, DAHANU,  

,, 401608

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 401608 IDIN3001831046055

7

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

PRAMOD PRABHAKER GAUNKER NA H NO 510 DEVABAG, ,  , 

CANACONA, 403702

INDIA GOA 403702 ID120299000221677

1

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

MOHANLAL TULSIDAS BHATIA NA PLOT NO 8 GYANDEEP SOCIETY, 

KIRAVALI, KARJAT MATHERAN 

ROAD, KARJAT DIST RAIGAD, 

410201

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 410201 IDIN3011271506585

1

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

PRADEEP KUMAR AGRAWAL NA 3/485, VISHAL KHAND, GOMTI 

NAGAR, LUCKNOW.,, 111111

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 282003 IDIN3001591012083

3

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

RINA AGRAWAL NA 3/485, VISHAL KHAND, GOMTI 

NAGAR, LUCKNOW.,, 111111

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 282003 IDIN3001591012084

1

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

VINOD JUMAR JAKHORIA NA JAKHORIA HOUSE,, WARD NO 18, 

PILANI, DIST JHUNJHUNU, 111111

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 282003 IDIN3011271668138

2

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

HARI CHARAN DASS NA HNO 2430 SAINIK COLONY, SEC 49 

FARIDABAD, HARYANA, 

FARIDABAD, 121001

INDIA HARYANA 121001 IDIN3029024278291

4

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.58 06-OCT-2016

AJITMAL NAHAR NA 322 1ST FLOOR, SECTOR-14,  , 

GURGAON, 122001

INDIA HARYANA 122001 IDIN3026793359918

5

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

ABHEY KUMAR JAIN NA CHAJAROW WALI GALI, SUBHASH 

CHOWK,  , SIRSA, 125055

INDIA HARYANA 125055 ID120191150000649

4

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

MANJU CHAUDHRY NA M/S CHAUDHRY STEEL (I), 

UDHYOG MARG,  , KAITHAL, 

136027

INDIA HARYANA 136027 IDIN3026793285201

3

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

SONALI N BOKAREY NA B/904 VASUKAMAL, SAKI VIHAR 

ROAD, ANDHERI EAST, MUMBAI, 

400072

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400072 IDIN3004764246356

2

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

BISWAJIT KAR NA 4C LOTUS APPT 480 MAHAMAYA 

RD GARIA, KOLKATA,  , WEST 

BENGAL, 700084

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700084 IDIN3005131393211

0

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

MAHAMMAD YUSUF NA JAI BALAJI SPONGE LTD., 

MANGALPUR INDUSTRIAL 

COMPLEX, PLOT NO G-1, 

RANIGANJ, 713347

INDIA WEST BENGAL 713347 IDIN3013721017590

3

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

B S KOTHARI NA C/O ICGDHQ-8, ANCHORAGE 

CAMP, HALDIA TOWN SHIP, 

HALDIA W B, 721605

INDIA WEST BENGAL 721605 IDIN3003941413305

8

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

GOPAL KUMAR CHIRANIA NA SOUTHERN IRON AND STEEL 

COMPANY LTD, POTTANERI, 

MECHERI, SALEM (TN), 636453

INDIA TAMIL NADU 636453 IDIN3001831110093

3

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

K L KHURANA NA F/D--41, TAGORE GARDEN, NEW 

DELHI,, 110027

INDIA DELHI 110027 IDIN3001181004538

8

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA NA B 9 F 1 RAMPURI, SURYA NAGAR, 

GHAZIABAD, UP, 201011

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 201011 IDIN3002141092486

1

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

SHAREKHAN LIMITED NA A/206 PHOENIX HOUSE, 2ND 

FLOOR S B MARG,  , MUMBAI, 

400013

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400013 IDIN3005131357490

5

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

123.00 06-OCT-2016

RAMESHWAR VIJAYKRISHNA PANDYA NA WADI, KHEDKAR FALIA, 

OPP.SHARDA MANDIR,  , 

VADODARA, 390017

INDIA GUJARAT 390017 ID130167000005047

5

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

SUNITABEN MANOJ AGRAWAL NA B11 SUNMOON SOCIETY,, OPP RC 

PATEL ESTATE AKOTA, BARODA, 

GUJARAT, 390020

INDIA GUJARAT 390020 IDIN3022691012915

7

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

DEVARASETTY SUSHILA DEVI NA BEVARTA STREET, AT/PO 

GUNUPUR,  , RAYAGADA 

DISTRICT, 765022

INDIA ORISSA 765022 IDIN3023241027543

8

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

KIRAN AGARWAL NA C/O. ROURKELA MINERALS CO. 

PVT. LTD., POWER HOUSE ROAD, 

ROURKLEA,, 769012

INDIA ORISSA 769012 IDIN3017401006728

3

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

LUNKIM LUNJALEN KHONGSAI NA GUWAHATI REFINERY, CONTRACT 

CELL, NOONMATI, GUWAHATI, 

781020

INDIA ASSAM 781020 IDIN3026793367122

0

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

RAJESH AGARWAL NA MOONAL CONSULTANTS PVT LTD, 

GANDHI HOUSE 7TH FLOOR, 16 

GANESH CHANDRA AVENUE, 

KOLKATA, 700013

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700013 IDIN3003941232644

6

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

PROBIN BURAGOHAIN NA POWER UTILITIES BOILER 

SECTION, IOCL AOD, PO DIGBOI, 

ASSAM, 786171

INDIA ASSAM 786171 IDIN3012502820534

2

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

RAJESH KUMAR D NA NO.17/5, UTHANDAKUMARA 

VALASU, SENAPATHY PALAYAM 

PO,  , VELLAKOVIL, 638111

INDIA TAMIL NADU 638111 IDIN3016961023566

4

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

T ANANTHI NA 113, MARIAMMAN KOVIL STREET, 

MODACHUR 

GOBICHETTIPALAYAM, ERODE-

DIST, 638476

INDIA TAMIL NADU 638476 IDIN3003941479815

4

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

SIREKAWAR MEHTA NA 748, EDAYAR STREET, ,  , 

COIMBATORE, 641001

INDIA TAMIL NADU 641001 IDIN3001751024965

6

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

SARAVANAKUM

AR

N NA 3/55A,SENGATHURAI,, 

KADAMBADI(POST), 

COIMBATORE,, 641401

INDIA TAMIL NADU 641401 IDIN3002391068373

4

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

SALIM T NA THANIYAN HOUSE,, ANDIKKATTIL 

ROAD,, NELLIPPARAMBLI, 

KARUVAMBRAM PO,, MANJERI, 

KERALA, 676123

INDIA KERALA 676123 IDIN3022691056282

7

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

MADHU THAYYIL NA TC 49/670 MANJU VIHAR, 

AYYANTHOPE POST,  , TRICHY, 

680003

INDIA KERALA 680003 IDIN3013132077464

0

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

LATHA K C NA KAIPPILLY HOUSE, P O 

MUTTITHADI, ALAGAPPA NAGAR 

VIA, KERALA, 680317

INDIA KERALA 680317 IDIN3029024244355

4

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

MANISH RAMESH THAKKER NA ANAND BHUVAN, KALANALA, OPP 

.TRADE CENTRE, BHAVNAGAR, 

364001

INDIA GUJARAT 364001 IDIN3019911018981

8

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

PARESH A SHETH NA PARESH SWEET MART,, 

PANJRAPOLE ROAD,, PARA,, 

BOTAD., 364710

INDIA GUJARAT 364710 IDIN3003431035857

7

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

DESAI FARUK RAJAKBHAI NA NEAR BAPU'S HAVELI,, KASABA 

PA,,  , AMRELI., 365601

INDIA GUJARAT 365601 IDIN3009741042385

8

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

JARIWALA VIPIN CHANDRA NA 3/2315 KHANGABHERI, 

SALABATPURA,  , SURAT, 395002

INDIA GUJARAT 395002 IDIN3009991005066

7

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

UMESH CHANDRAKANT BHURA NA H .NO. 7/4784,BEGAMPURA, 

CHIDIYAKUI, NEAR - SURAT ELEC 

.CO., SURAT, 395003

INDIA GUJARAT 395003 IDIN3004251006697

2

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

SUDIPA CHOUDHURY NA R BLOCK F/N 8 R BLOCK F/N 8, 

SONARI, JAMSHEDPUR, 

JHARKHAND, 831011

INDIA JHARKHAND 831011 IDIN3029024161328

9

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

AMAN KUMAR NA QR NO. 14/1/8, 

CHHOTAGOVINDPUR HSG 

COLONY, JAMSHEDPUR, EAST 

SINGHBHUM, 831015

INDIA JHARKHAND 831015 IDIN3026793193160

9

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

SUMIT R PATEL NA C/O T M PATEL MAIN ROAD, 

BENGALI TOLA CHAKRADHARPUR, 

WEST SINGHBHUM, 

JAMSHEDPUR, 833102

INDIA JHARKHAND 833102 IDIN3029024059520

4

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

DHEERAJ KUMAR NA D 3 INDUMATI APARTMENT, 

NORTH OFFICE, NEAR LORETO 

SCHOOL DORANDA, RANCHI, 

834002

INDIA JHARKHAND 834002 IDIN3029024027153

6

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

SHOBHA DEVEN PARIKH NA 11 SHYAMAL RAW HOUSE, 

VIBHAG-2, SATELLITE, 

AHMEDABAD, 380015

INDIA GUJARAT 380015 ID130167000031467

1

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

SHREYASKUMAR PRABHURAO BATTUL NA 15, MADHUVAN BUNGLOWS,, NR 

HARIOM NAGAR,, JIVIBA SCHOOL 

ROAD, CADILA BRIDGE,, GODASAR, 

AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT, 380050

INDIA GUJARAT 380050 IDIN3022691059043

4

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

RAMESHCHAND

RA

BABABHAI PATEL NA 10 MANICHANDRA SOC PART5, NR 

SURDHARA CIRCLE, THALTEJ, 

AHMEDABAD, 380052

INDIA GUJARAT 380052 ID130414000072033

2

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

RAMESHBHAI BHIMJIBHAI BHALODIYA NA ASHOPALAV 6, CHOTU NAGAR, 

RAIYA ROAD, RAJKOT, 360007

INDIA GUJARAT 360007 IDIN3004764046409

2

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

SUMAN NEGI NA 56 RR (MARATHALI), ,  , C/O 56 

APO, 934556

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 504001 IDIN3029024292893

7

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

SHAMSHAD ALI NA ANCY PLTOON, 905 AIR DEFENCE 

REGT, WKSP, C/O 56 APO, 999999

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 504001 IDIN3011271676484

2

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

VINODBHAI GOPALBHAI PATEL NA 3 SARDAR SOCIETY, OPP NOOTAN 

HIGH SCHOOL, VISNAGAR, 

VISNAGAR, 384315

INDIA GUJARAT 384315 IDIN3012763037889

0

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

JAYANT MSHAH HUF NA MARG,PRARTHNA SAMAJ, ,  , 

MUMBAI, 400004

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004 ID120247000009477

5

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

ANAND KUSHMESH BAJPAI NA SEAKING HANGAR, NAVAL 

AIRCRAFT YARD, NAVAL BASE, 

KOCHI, 682004

INDIA KERALA 682004 IDIN3004764303182

7

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

JRG SECURITIES LTD NA JRG HOUSE, ASHOKA ROAD, 

KALOOR, ERNAKULAM, KOCHI, 

KERALA, 682017

INDIA KERALA 682017 IDIN3018951001802

3

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

L27102WB1999PLC089755 JAI BALAJI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend 0.00 Sum of interest on matured debentures 0.00

20-SEP-2016

Sum of interest on matured deposit 0.00

Sum of matured debentures 0.00 Sum of interest on application money due for refund 0.00

Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the unclaimed and unpaid amount pending with company. 

Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-2

Sum of application money due for refund 0.00 Redemption amount of preference shares 0.00

Sales proceed for fractional shares 15847.00

Sum of matured deposit 0.00

Prefill

Validate Clear



Caspian ConstructionPriv

ate

Limited NA 71, Biplabi Rash Behari Basu 

Road,, Room No. 306, Block - C, 

3rd Floor, Bagri Market, Kolkata, 

700001

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700001 IDIN3029781000310

4

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

A BComplexPrivat

e

Limited NA 71, Biplabi Rash Behari Basu 

Road,, Room No. 306C, Block - C, 

3rd Floor, Bagri Market, Kolkata, 

700001

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700001 IDIN3029781000311

2

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

SARITA RATHI NA C/O ANAND JUTE P LTD, 5, CLIVE 

ROW, 3RD FLOOR, ROOM NO 61, 

KOLKATA, 700001

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700001 IDIN3004841201585

7

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

CHARUSHEELA RAMESH OHAL NA A-6 GAGANGIRI FLAT 101, BARAVE 

ROAD KALYAN WEST,  , KALYAN, 0

INDIA WEST BENGAL 744101 ID120132000027527

3

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

VITTAL BHANDARKAR NA C/O UNILEVER GULF FZE, P O BOX 

17055, JEBELAL, DUBAI, U A E, 

1000000

UNITED STATES OF 

AMERICA

NA 1000000 IDIN3002391051932

0

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

MANIK PRABHAKAR JOSHI NA NSC IT LTD TRADE GLOBE, BEHIND 

TRADE STAR, ANDHERI-KURLA 

ROAD, ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI, 

400059

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400059 ID130414000000240

3

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.58 06-OCT-2016

SAWARANJEET KAUR ANAND NA 11/89 UNNAT NAGAR NO I, 

AKSHAY CHS BHAVANI MATAJI 

ROAD, GOREGAON WEST, 

MUMBAI, 400062

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400062 IDIN3029024258152

0

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.58 06-OCT-2016

ROSHANIBEN BIPINBHAI SHAH NA HORWAD, NR MOLLOT CHORA,  , 

UNJHA, 384170

INDIA GUJARAT 384170 IDIN3015491748232

8

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

SWAPNIL KANAK SHAH NA 21 B SHANTINAGAR SOCIETY, 

NEAR GIRLS POLYTECH,  , UNJHA, 

384170

INDIA GUJARAT 384170 IDIN3004764036170

2

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

JATINKUMAR PRAVINCHANDR

A

SHAH NA PARAWON SHIPPERS LTD, 

PARAWONLAB ESTATE, B/H OLD 

JAYANT MILLS, JAMNAGAR, 

361002

INDIA GUJARAT 361002 IDIN3003941508926

9

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

LILAVANTI KESHAVLAL BADANI NA VATSALYA, NEAR BROOKS BOND,  

, JAMNAGAR, 361008

INDIA GUJARAT 361008 ID120109000068265

8

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

PRABHA HIMATLAL SHAH NA MANEK SMRUTI,, JANI COLONY,, 

NR. REGD. OFFICE,PANI'S TANKI 

ROAD,, SURENDRANAGAR., 

363001

INDIA GUJARAT 363001 IDIN3009741024232

2

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

ALAMELUMANG

AI

M NA 8, ATHAPATHANAYANAR STREET, 

PALAYAMKOTTAI,  , 

PALAYAMKOTTAI, 627002

INDIA TAMIL NADU 627002 ID120109000160014

0

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

JITENKUMAR NARANBHAI PATEL NA ALKAPURI,, PO.-KHAMBHOLAJ,, 

TA. DIST.-ANAND, KHAMBHOLAJ, 

388330

INDIA GUJARAT 388330 ID120268010001190

7

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

MD YAAD ALI NA 11 COLOOTOLA STREET, KOLKATA,  

, WEST BENGAL, 700073

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700073 IDIN3005131112388

2

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

NANDA DULAL PAL NA JOYGURU HOMEO HALL, GANGAL 

ROAD, NEAR KALIBARI, 

AGARTALA, TRIPURA, 799001

INDIA TRIPURA 799001 IDIN3016961033119

6

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

ARUL KUMAR JHA NA MRS. NAVINA JHA D.2 PHASE II, 

OPPOSITE SHIV MANDIR LANE, 

APRAJITA APPARTMENT 

KHAJPURA, PATNA, 800000

INDIA BIHAR 800000 IDIN3013301881079

6

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

YOGENDRA KUMAR SINGH NA C/O SHRI NAGESHWAR PRASAD 

SINGH, NEAR DEVI MANDIR, AT. 

DHIRACHAK PO. ANISABAD, 

PATNA, 800002

INDIA BIHAR 800002 IDIN3013301878542

9

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

ISHWARI PRASAD VERMA NA HOUSE NO .J/20,, PEOPLES CO 

OPERATIVE COLONY,, 

KANKERBAGH ,, PATNA, 800020

INDIA BIHAR 800020 IDIN3008881341742

0

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

DEEP RANJAN SINGH NA E/12 P C COLONY, KANKARBAGH,  

, PATNA, 800020

INDIA BIHAR 800020 IDIN3004764148318

8

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

Dipak Kumar Sanwaria NA 152, Chanyani Colony, Dhaiya , Po 

Dhanbad,  , Dist. Dhanbad, 826001

INDIA JHARKHAND 826001 IDIN3029781006682

9

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

ABHA PRASAD NA H.M & F LTD,, PO:- BHULI,, (JALAN 

NAGAR),, DHANBAD, 828101

INDIA JHARKHAND 828101 ID120109260003920

1

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

MITHU DAS NA H NO 36, VILL SALANPUR, P O 

KATRAS, DHANBAD, 828113

INDIA JHARKHAND 828113 IDIN3029024152227

4

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

PRABHU SAW NA HINDUSTAN ZINC LTD, LEAD 

SMELTER, PO TUNDOO, 

DHANBAD, 828128

INDIA JHARKHAND 828128 IDIN3026793233611

2

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

MRITUNJOY MAHATO NA H. NO- 82, NEAR DR. SAGGU, 

ULYAN MAIN ROAD, P.O.- KADMA, 

JAMSHEDPUR, 831005

INDIA JHARKHAND 831005 IDIN3017401022992

9

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

KRUPA DEVDATTBHAI JOSHI NA A-11 AMARNATHPURAM, NR. 

LALBAUG, MANJALPUR, BARODA, 

390011

INDIA GUJARAT 390011 ID130187000006406

7

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

CHARULATTA NIPUNCHANDRA SHAH NA 14 SIDDHI VINAYAK SOC, OPP. 

PANCHSHILVIDYALAYA, 

MANJALPUR, VADODARA, 390011

INDIA GUJARAT 390011 ID130167000012475

8

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

RADHA NATH SEN NA 96/D BENIATOLA STREET, 

KOLKATA,  , CALCUTTA,  

INDIA WEST BENGAL 744101 ID0000027 Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.58 06-OCT-2016

JAYANTA SEAL NA 38 MUKTARAM BABU STREET, ,  , 

KOLKATA, 700007

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700007 ID120109000057759

4

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

ANANTHA NARAYANAN NATARAJAN NA C/O PO BOX 597, BANK OF 

BAHRAIN KUWAIT, MANAMA, 

BAHARAIN, 999999

UNITED STATES OF 

AMERICA

NA 999999 IDIN3026793320707

6

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

DR KAILASHCHAND GARG NA DEPT OF RADIOLOGY, HAMAD 

GENERAL HOSPITAL, P O BOX 

3050, DOHA, 999999

UNITED STATES OF 

AMERICA

NA 999999 IDIN3029024094717

2

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

SEBY JOHN NA CAMERON SERVICES MIDDLEEAST 

LLC, PO BOX 130 PC 124 ROAD NO 

15, RUSAYL IND EST, OMAN, 

999999

UNITED STATES OF 

AMERICA

NA 999999 IDIN3029024148503

3

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

YADAV MANOJKUMAR RAMCHANDRA NA AT & PO-SADHLI BAZAR, TA-

SINOR, DIST-BARODA, VADODARA, 

391250

INDIA GUJARAT 391250 ID130167000026731

1

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

BHARATBHAI HIMMATLAL THAKKAR NA C/O DHANANJAY PULSE MILL, 

BAJUVA,  , BARODA, 391 310

INDIA GUJARAT 391310 ID120290000001654

9

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

SHIRISH SHANKARLAL AGRAWAL NA 46 RACHANA NAGAR, PHASE II, 

BHARUCH,, 392002

INDIA GUJARAT 392002 IDIN3015491585097

9

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

BALRAM BAGARIA NA FLAT NO 7, BLDG NO 1-C, 

MAHAVIR NAGAR SOC,, NR 

GAYTRI MANDIR , UDHANA 

MAGALLA RD, SURAT, 395006

INDIA GUJARAT 395006 IDIN3004764200326

9

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

JAYVADAN AMICHANDVYAS HUF NA PL-NO - 71, GANGOTRI GRUP, 

SOC., B/H. GANDHIKUTIR,, 

BHATAR ROAD, MAJURA,, SURAT, 

395007

INDIA GUJARAT 395007 ID120289000026282

5

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

PARKASH SITARAM KAKAR NA 10-A NIDHIVAN APTS BRIJWASI, 

ESTATE B/H GOKUL ROW HOUSE, 

ATHWA LINES, SURAT, 395007

INDIA GUJARAT 395007 ID120332000030722

0

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

PATEL NARANDAS KODARBHAI NA F-1004, RELIANCE TOWNSHIP, 

PIPLOD, SURAT, 395007

INDIA GUJARAT 395007 IDIN3006101079759

6

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

ISHWAR SINGH YADAV NA C/702, NANDIGRAM APT, GHOD 

DOD ROAD, SURAT, 395007

INDIA GUJARAT 395007 IDIN3003941512801

8

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

SADHANABEN MAHESHKUMAR SHAH NA VANSDA, ,  , VANSDA, 396580 INDIA GUJARAT 396580 ID120289000013054

9

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

PARASMAL CHUNNILAL JAIN NA 88, VITHALWADI, 1ST FLOOR,, 

KALBADEVI ROAD,,  , MUMBAI, 

400002

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400002 ID130176000016724

0

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

SUNIL SARAF NA 336, CANAL STREET, SATYAM 

APPARTMENT, FLAT - 5B, 

SHRIBHUMI, KOLKATA, 700048

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700048 ID120109000041359

8

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

PRABIR KUMAR MAITI NA 102, S.K. DEB ROAD, NEAR 

BONOFUL ABASAN, CALCUTTA,, 

700048

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700048 IDIN3008531003927

1

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

Sangita Choudhary NA 139, Bhattacharjee Para Road, 

Mamomaya Apartments, Block A - 

101, KOLKATA, 700063

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700063 IDIN3000951026135

8

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

MAHACOL TREXIMPVT LTD NA 14/1B EZRA STREET, 9TH FLOOR, 

WORLD TRADE CENTRE, KOLKATA, 

700064

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700064 IDIN3012502820053

3

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

SUNANDA DUTTA NA 44/6 BB SECTOR I, SALTLAKE,  , 

KOLKATA, 700064

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700064 IDIN3030285181373

7

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

ASHOK KANTILAL CHAUHAN NA FL NO E/15 KUMAR 

PRIYADARSHAN, S NO 119/2 SUS 

ROAD PASHAN, NEAR BALAJI 

MANDIR, PUNE, 411021

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411021 IDIN3030285259132

7

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

PRANIL BORSE NA DWARKESH ASHOKA SOCIETY, 

THERGAON, KALEWADI PHATA, 

PUNE, 411033

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411033 IDIN3005131257935

2

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

SATISH ISHWARLAL SHAH NA D 16 SURYAPRAKASH SOCIETY, 

MARKET YARD ROAD,  , PUNE, 

411037

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411037 IDIN3002801029665

3

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

VIVEKKUMAR CHOUBE NA 2, GURUKUL SOCIETY, JALGAON, 

MAHARASHTRA, 425001

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 425001 IDIN3002391124081

3

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

NAVEEN KUMAR RASTOGI NA CK-23/29, CHITRA GHANTA GALI, 

CHOWK, VARANASI, 221001

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 221001 ID120247000003171

6

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

VACHHANI ASHISHBHAI BHUPATBHAI NA AT KOLKI,, TAL. UPLETA,, DIST. 

RAJKOT,, KOLKI., 360001

INDIA GUJARAT 360001 IDIN3009741059736

0

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

RAJESH K DEVANI NA GOPAL ENTERPRISE, B 55 MARKET 

YARD,  , RAJKOT, 360003

INDIA GUJARAT 360003 IDIN3005131141861

8

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

KRISHNA GOVINDLAL NATHWANI NA SHREE SITARAM, KOTECHA 

NAGAR STREET NO 6, BLOCK NO 

72, RAJKOT, 360005

INDIA GUJARAT 360005 IDIN3010392445503

6

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

ANURAG JHANWAR NA 21 A LANE NO 1, RAVINDRAPURI, 

BHELUPUR, VARANASI, 221005

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 221005 IDIN3013301997464

5

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

MUKESH TANDON NA TANDON MEDICAL STORES, MAIN 

ROAD,  , BARABANKI, 225001

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 225001 IDIN3013301900453

3

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

ASHU GOEL NA House No. 356/3, Gaushala Road, 

Satsang Bhaven Wali Gali, Shamli 

Stand, Muzaffar Nagar (U.P), 

251002

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 251002 IDIN3017581006101

5

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016



PREM CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA NA BARIHAWA, ,  , BASTI, 272001 INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 272001 IDIN3015572010190

6

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

SANJAY KUMAR LODHA NA CHAKULIA, EAST SINGHBHUM,  , 

CHAKULIA, 432301

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 282003 ID120345000002052

1

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

SHEELA P BEHEDE NA PLOT NO 20, J K PARK, NR 

SWIMMING TANK, JALGAON, 

435001

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 435001 IDIN3004764058665

2

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

R SURESH NA NO.145/7, HIMALAYAN AQUA 

FARM,, MAIN ROAD,, THITTAI,, 

THANJAVUR, 613003

INDIA TAMIL NADU 613003 ID120390000000272

5

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

LAD SOMANI NA 31/195, MANIKYA NAGAR, 

DEVENDRA KUTIR, BHILWARA, 

311001

INDIA RAJASTHAN 311001 ID120109000030521

4

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

MOHAMMED SHAFI BODHA NA SARAF MOHALLA, BIJBEHARA,  , 

JAMMU AND KASHMIR, 192124

INDIA Jammu and Kashmir 192124 IDIN3016961060566

3

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

QUDSIA ANSARI NA 30/9/7, P D TANDON ROAD, NEAR 

HARI MASJID, CIVIL LINES, 

ALLAHABAD, 211001

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 211001 IDIN3015572079477

4

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

JANEESH SANKAR GOPINATHAN NA TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES, 1 

MANGALDA ROAD, BEHIND 

WADIA COLLEGE, PUNE, 411001

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411001 IDIN3026793283280

5

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

GAURAV VISHWAS NAGARKAR NA 518/19 TAPKIR GALLI, GANESH 

CHAYYA BUDHWAR PETH, FLAT 

NO 1, PUNE, 411002

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411002 IDIN3010981009540

8

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

JYOTI YESHWANT KUDALKAR NA B-3/34, LIC STAFF QUARTERS,, 

UNIVERSITY ROAD,, SHIVAJI 

NAGAR,, PUNE, 411003

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411003 ID120300000006193

0

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

SUBHRA KANTI DEY NA FLAT NO 105 S NO 34 KAWADE 

PLOT, ERANDWANA GOANTHAN, 

NEAR MATHRE BRIDGE, PUNE, 

411004

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411004 IDIN3005131269250

4

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

MANJULA DEVI JAIN NA VPO- BARODA, TEH- ASPUR, DISTT 

- DUNGARPUR, VPO- BARODA, 

314038

INDIA RAJASTHAN 314038 ID120183100000066

5

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

SURPAL JAIN NA VPO- BARODA, TEH- ASPUR, DISTT 

-DUNGARPUR, VPO- BARODA, 

314038

INDIA RAJASTHAN 314038 ID120183100000072

4

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

UMA DEVI BIYANI NA 96,BIYANIYO KI GALI, WARD NO.1,  

, SIKAR, 332001

INDIA RAJASTHAN 332001 ID120137000002356

8

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

NARESH KUMAR JAGGA NA LIG 29, , OLD SUBHASH NAGAR, 

BHOPAL, 462023

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 462023 IDIN3026793133908

6

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

BEENA MATHUR NA P 38 KWALITY PARADISE DANISH 

KUNJ, KOLAR ROAD,  , BHOPAL 

MADHYA PRADESH, 462042

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 462042 IDIN3002141277896

7

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

RASHMI VYAS NA 19, MAHABALI NAGAR, KOLAR 

ROAD, BHOPAL, 462042

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 462042 IDIN3029024231140

6

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

AMIT SUBHASHCHAN

DRA

BARMECHA NA SWASTIK HOTEL, SWASTIK 

CHOWK, STATION ROAD, 

AHMEDNAGAR, 414001

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 414001 IDIN3004764061034

9

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

IRFAN KHAN NA HOSUE NO 250 302, RAMAYAN 

APPTS, SAKET, INDORE, 452001

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452001 IDIN3029024064951

0

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

SHASHIKALA PUNDLIK RAJGURU NA YASHOMANDIR CO-OP HSG SOC, 

PLOT NO 20 BEHIND DWARKA 

HOTEL,  , NASHIK, 422002

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 422002 IDIN3022011023510

4

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

RAJESH KARMARKAR NA 244, CIVIL LINES,, ,  , DEWAS, 

455001

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 455001 ID120249010001319

7

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

JITESH TRIVEDI NA 66, AAKASH NAGAR, KOTRA 

SULTANABAD, BHOPAL, 462001

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 462001 IDIN3017741130821

5

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

YOGESH GOYAL NA 1 PATRAKAR COLONY, KOLAR 

ROAD,  , BHOPAL, 462003

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 462003 IDIN3004501113316

7

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

SATYENDRA KUMAR SINGH NA MALL, MALIHABAD, ,  , LUCKNOW, 

226001

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226001 IDIN3015572126525

4

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

MOHIT SRIVASTAVA NA 418/121, GARHI PEER, KHAN 

THAKURGANJ, L.K.O., LUCKNOW, 

226003

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226003 ID120106060002890

3

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

PRAMOD KUMAR BAJPEI NA 559/1, BRAHM NAGAR, 

ALAMBAGH, LUCKNOW, 226005

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226005 IDIN3015572169792

0

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

JYOTI AGARWAL NA ANANDA APPARTMENT, 27/1 

ROSE MARRY LANE, FLAT NO 5D 

NORTH HOWRAH, WEST BENGAL, 

711101

INDIA WEST BENGAL 711101 IDIN3004501302336

9

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

SUSHIL JAIN NA P 3 SUKHIJEEVAN, NEAR AJMER 

BRIDGE,  , JAIPUR, 302006

INDIA RAJASTHAN 302006 IDIN3027002000394

5

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.58 06-OCT-2016

MADHURI SHARMA NA C 2106, RANJIT AVENUE,  , 

AMRITSAR, 143001

INDIA PUNJAB 143001 IDIN3014361052454

6

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

MANISH KHANNA NA H NO 24, VASANT VIHAR, 

JALANDHAR,, 144001

INDIA PUNJAB 144001 IDIN3004501104536

9

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

RASHMI SIDANA NA 169, URBAN ESTATE, PHASE - II, 

JALANDHAR CITY, 144003

INDIA PUNJAB 144003 IDIN3011271629616

5

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

ASHWANI KUMAR MADAN NA 29 A ATWAL HOUSE COLONY, 

CANTT ROAD, JALANDHAR CITY, 

PUNJAB, 144005

INDIA PUNJAB 144005 IDIN3011431020421

0

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

KISHORE G JAIN NA PANNALAL BHAVARLAL AND CO, 

DODDAPET,  , RANEBENNUR, 

581115

INDIA KARNATAKA 581115 IDIN3019263068274

4

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

PINKI K JAIN NA HARAPANAHALLI CHAWL, 

STATION ROAD,  , RANEBENNUR, 

581115

INDIA KARNATAKA 581115 IDIN3019263068711

1

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

ANAND K NA SANTHRUPTI NILAYA,, 

H.NO.22/440, 22ND WARD, 

P.G.EXTN, J.P. NAGAR,, HOSPET, 

583201

INDIA KARNATAKA 583201 ID120109000028938

1

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

KALPANA SHAHA NA 316 DALAL PETH, NIPANI,  , DIST 

BELGAUM, 591237

INDIA KARNATAKA 591237 IDIN3013301848729

6

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

SUBRAMONIAM M NA C 9 SAKTHI,, ELEGANCE 320,, 

VELECHERY MAIN ROAD,, 

CHENNAI, 600042

INDIA TAMIL NADU 600042 IDIN3022691014786

0

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.58 06-OCT-2016

LAKHVINDER PAL SINGH NA 35, WINDSOR PARK, , JALANDHAR, 

PUNJAB, 144008

INDIA PUNJAB 144008 IDIN3010551008622

2

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

JYOTI RAJESH KHANDELWAL NA D 302 SURABHI PARK, NEW D P 

ROAD, AUNDH, PUNE, 411007

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411007 IDIN3029024003904

2

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

SHRUTI HASMUKHBHAI POPAT NA 10-13,JAGNATH PLOT, 2,PREM 

LAXMI FLAT,  , RAJKOT, 360 001

INDIA GUJARAT 360001 ID120180000000706

1

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

KARAMSETTY RAJENDRA PRASAD NA BANDLAMITTA, , ONGOLE, 

ANDHRAPRADESH, 523001

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 523001 IDIN3023241008353

8

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

NAMAN KUMAR BAID NA 9/14/ 3, BALAJI MANGALAGIRI 

CHAMBER, 2ND FLOOR 

SIRIPURAM, VISAKHAPATNAM, 

530002

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 530002 IDIN3002141079837

0

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

GANDHAM VIJAYA RANI NA 64 3 12 1 RAMNAGAR 

SRIHARIPURAM, MALKAPURAM,  , 

VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA 

PRADESH, 530011

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 530011 IDIN3002141217209

1

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

MANEPALLI NARASARAJU NA 9-1-3-1, BOGGARAPU STREET, 

STATION ROAD, ANAKAPALLE, 

531001

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 531001 IDIN3023241007363

3

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

SHANTI DEVI NA NEAR BHOLI BAI MANDIR, 

KHANDA FALSA,  , JODHPUR, 

342001

INDIA RAJASTHAN 342001 ID120121010022987

5

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

MANJU SINGHAL NA RAM BHAWAN, BHAKTO KA KUA, 

OUTSIND CHAND POLE, JODHPUR, 

342001

INDIA RAJASTHAN 342001 IDIN3007321010225

0

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

PIYUSH SAXENA NA 107 1ST POLO, PAOTA,  , 

JODHPUR, 342001

INDIA RAJASTHAN 342001 IDIN3022011021622

2

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

HARJEET SINGH CHHABRA NA F 3, PRAGATI VIHAR, PURENA, 

RAIPUR, 492008

INDIA Chhattisgarh 492008 IDIN3017741075239

2

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

BRILLIANT SECURITIES LIMITED NA TGV MANSION 2ND FLOOR, 6 2 

1012, KHAIRATABAD, 

HYDERABAD, 500004

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 500004 IDIN3010222045972

7

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

J SRIDHAR KUMAR NA 3 10 20/72, R T C COLONY, 

RAMANTHAPUR, HYDERABAD, 

500013

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 500013 IDIN3010222006908

7

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

SATISH JAJU NA F.NO. 405,, VIPANCHI ESTATE, 

HYDERGUDA, HYDERABAD, 

500029

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 500029 ID120233030003433

5

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.58 06-OCT-2016

MAHENDRA KUMAR DANGI NA C/O SAJJAN SINGH  DANGI, JATA - 

BAS ,, BAGAR, DIST. JHUNJHUNU, 

333001

INDIA RAJASTHAN 333001 ID120121040001116

6

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

62.38 06-OCT-2016

SHARIFF KHAN NA SHARIFF MANZIL, NAI SARAK,  , 

JODHPUR, 342001

INDIA RAJASTHAN 342001 ID120121010005473

5

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

LAKSHMINARAY

ANA

V NA H.NO14-64A2, SAGAR ROAD, 

NALGONDA DIST, MIRYALGUDA, 

508207

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 508207 ID120109000082025

2

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

SATYA NARAYANAMUR

TY

V NA C/O VIJAYA MEDICAL STORE, 

MAIN ROAD 9/20/12,  , 

RAJAHMUNDRY, 533101

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 533101 IDIN3013132047117

3

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

ADDEPALLY VEERAVENKATA SUBHASHINI NA VANKAYALAVARI STREET, 

DOORNO 8-15-11, 

RAJAHMUNDRY, RAJAHMUNDRY, 

533103

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 533103 IDIN3010222073540

8

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

VIJAYALAKSHMI K NA QRTR NO C31 ONGC COLONY, 

ONGC BASE COMPLEX, 

LALACHERUVU, RAJAHMUDNRY, 

533106

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 533106 IDIN3010222093687

3

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

VENUGOPALA BHAT NA T1/7 WMS COMPOUND, 9TH 

MAIN 47TH CROSS, JAYANAGAR V 

BLOCK, BANGALORE, 560041

INDIA KARNATAKA 560041 IDIN3029024111924

6

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.58 06-OCT-2016

SUNITA BAGMAR NA RAJSHREE SYNTHETICS, NO 7 

BASEMENT FLOOR RAJATA 

COMPLEX, A M LANE CHICKPET 

CROSS, BANGALORE, 560053

INDIA KARNATAKA 560053 IDIN3021481040679

2

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

RAMAPRASAD NA #196, 9 MAIN, 2 CROSS,, AICOBOO 

NAGAR PHASE 2, BTMSTAGE 2,, 

BANGALORE, 560076

INDIA KARNATAKA 560076 ID120132000029571

6

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

RAMAKRISHNAP

PA

C NA J P NAGAR EXTN IST MAIN ROAD, 

MANU PROVISION STORE BLDG, 

PALANAJOGIHALLI 

MALLATHAHALLI POST, 

KODIGEHALLI PANYAT, 

DODDABALAPUR, 561203

INDIA KARNATAKA 561203 IDIN3021481009399

5

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

RAMESH CHANDRA GUPTA NA 79,CHOUKASE NAGAR,NEAR DIG, 

BUNGLOW,BERASIA ROAD,  , 

BHOPAL, 462001

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 462001 ID120316000001677

2

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016



RAJENDRA PRASAD PODDAR NA QR NO 158/2, TYPE 4, W R S 

COLONY, RAIPUR, 492001

INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001 IDIN3029024193828

9

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

NAND KISHORE RATHI NA 15-2-237, MAHARAJ GUNJ,  , 

HYDERABAD, 500012

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 500012 ID120307000000351

2

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

SHAIK RAMEEJA BEGUM NA FLAT NO 403, D NO 10-50-5/6, 

SUNNY SIDE HOME'S, WALTAIR 

MAIN ROAD, RAMNAGAR, 

VISAKHAPATNAM, 530002

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 530002 IDIN3023241023417

3

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

ADDEPALLY VENKATA MRUTYUMJAYU

DU

NA VANKAYALA VARI STREET, 

8/15/11, RAJAHMUNDRY, EAST 

GODAVARI DIST, 533101

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 533101 IDIN3004411077564

5

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

YATHISH KUMAR NA NO 47 10TH MAIN OPP 

KALIKAMBA TEMPLE, R T NAGAR, 

BANGALORE, KARNATAKA, 560032

INDIA KARNATAKA 560032 IDIN3005131356825

9

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

N GAYATHRI NA CRRI ACADEMIC WING 

PERUNDURAI, MEDICAL COLLEGE 

RESEARCH CENTRE, PERUNDURAI 

SANATORIUM, ERODE, 638053

INDIA TAMIL NADU 638053 IDIN3029024031150

5

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

KIRAN KHANDELIA NA 43, SIR HARI RAM GOENKA 

STREET, ,  , CALCUTTA, 700007

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700007 IDIN3003271003272

7

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

RAJIV MEHTA NA 10 GURUSADAY ROAD, FLAT 6D,  , 

KOLKATA, 700019

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700019 IDIN3012502801770

2

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

PRAVEENA KUMARS H NA DECOVAR ORIENT, PO BOX 37992, 

RIFFA, BAHARAIN, 999999

UNITED STATES OF 

AMERICA

NA 999999 IDIN3029024156185

3

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

SHWETA GAUR NA 108 CLAY SQUARE, COLONY, 

KABEER MARG, LUCKNOW, 

226001

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226001 ID120106060002076

7

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

ANUJA MISHRA NA L-VI- M/ 106, SECTOR-M, ALIGANJ, 

LUCKNOW, 226024

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226024 ID120398000004274

4

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

AHMADI BEGUM NA 49/50, R R QUARTERS, SUBHASH 

COLONY, NEAR SUBIDHA HOTAL, 

RUDRAPUR, 263153

INDIA UTTARAKHAND 263153 IDIN3004841213365

3

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

RAJU HIRACHAND MEHTA NA FLAT NO 207,, 2ND FLOOR, B 

WING RAJ TOWER,, SANTOSH 

NAGAR, KATRAJ,, PUNE, 411046

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411046 ID120126000001806

4

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

DEEPAK BHAUSAHEB PATIL NA 260/3 PLOT NO.1, SHAKUNTALA 

CHEMBERS, TARABAI PARK, 

KOLHAPUR, 416001

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 416001 ID120200000007479

9

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

GEETA NATWAR BHADADA NA 235, ASHIRWAD COMPLEX, WARD 

NO 10, NATHDWARA, 

NATHDWARA, 313301

INDIA RAJASTHAN 313301 ID130176000064397

1

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

LIYAKAT BELIM NA 1/S MERTI GATE, ,  , JODHPUR, 

342001

INDIA RAJASTHAN 342001 ID120299000008204

2

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

JATIN DAMODARBHAI PATADIA NA NARAYAN NIVAS',, 2, PADHIYAR 

ROAD,,  , SURENDRANAGAR., 

363001

INDIA GUJARAT 363001 IDIN3009741049849

5

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

P E UMESH NA NO 130 AKSHAYA, 13TH B CROSS 

8TH MAIN, BTM 2ND STAGE, 

BANGALORE, 560076

INDIA KARNATAKA 560076 IDIN3011351327955

6

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

KUNDAN K THAKKAR NA C/O HARILAL KHUSAL, MAIN 

BAZAR,,  , TO-PATDI., 382765

INDIA GUJARAT 382765 IDIN3003431006191

7

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

Rajeshkumar Manilal Patel NA Brahman Sheri, Near 

Swaminarayan Temple,  , Unjha, 

384170

INDIA GUJARAT 384170 IDIN3028141014837

9

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

SANGITABEN SANDIPBHAI PATEL NA SURYA NAGAR SOCIETY, , AT.PO.- 

KHAMBHOLAJ, TA. DIST. -ANAND, 

388330

INDIA GUJARAT 388330 IDIN3006361019082

2

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

ZULFIKAR SARFUDDIN SURTI NA 301 ANAND HOUSE PHASE I, EME 

STADIUM ROAD, FATEHGUNJ, 

VADODARA, 390002

INDIA GUJARAT 390002 IDIN3015491477874

1

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

JESMIN HOMI KUDIYANEWALA NA PARSI AGIYARI, OPP. HOTEL 

SURYA PALACE, SAYAJIGUNJ, 

BARODA, 390005

INDIA GUJARAT 390005 ID130167000011803

0

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

ANIL JAIN NA C-1/28 3RD FLOOR, POCKET-4 

KENDRIYA VIHAR-2, SECTOR-82, 

NOIDA, 201304

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 201304 IDIN3001831092945

9

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.58 06-OCT-2016

RAMCHANDRA LALLUBHAI PATEL NA B-14, SWASTIK SOCIETY, B/H. 

RIDDHI SIDDHI SOCIETY, AJWA 

ROAD, VADODARA, 390019

INDIA GUJARAT 390019 IDIN3019911022362

7

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

PATEL NIRUBEN RANJITBHAI NA 11 SANJAY SOCIETY, B/H SARGAM 

SHOPPING CENTER, SOMNATH 

MAHADEV ROAD, SURAT, 395007

INDIA GUJARAT 395007 IDIN3003941409225

3

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

122.83 06-OCT-2016

RISHI RAMESH CHAURASIA NA 110/12 BHANDARI STREET, 

GOLDEVAL, GIRGAON, MUMBAI, 

400004

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004 ID120335000000973

3

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

RAJEEV KUMAR GUPTA NA FLAT NO 202 WINDSOR TOWER, 

SHASTRI NAGAR, ANDHERI WEST, 

MUMBAI, 400053

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400053 IDIN3015491833173

6

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

JAYSHREE HARESH SHAH NA 30 MANI BHUVAN, JITENDRA 

ROAD, MALAD (EAST), MUMBAI, 

400097

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400097 ID120109000012685

1

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016

GURDIT BANSAL NA H NO.181, WARD NO.3, NEAR 

VAISHNO MANDIR, PUNNU 

NEWSPAPER STREET, MANDI 

DABWALI (HARYANA), 125104

INDIA HARYANA 125104 IDIN3029024151162

5

Sales proceed for fractional 

shares

61.41 06-OCT-2016




